
Strelsko kondiciranje ZSČ - PIŠTOLA Trbovlje, 05.09.2015

Mesto Strelec Ekipa s1 REZULTAT
1 ŠOPER BOJAN ZSČ TRBOVLJE 96 96

2 REŽONJA SILVESTER JESENICE 95 95

3 GALJEN MARJAN DOMŽALE 91 91

4 BERAVS ANDRAŽ TRBOVLJE 90 90

5 KODRIČ SIMON ZSČ TRBOVLJE 89 89

6 LAVTIŽAR ANDRAŽ JESENICE 89 89

7 BREČKO ROBERT TRBOVLJE 89 89

8 MARTINČOV ROBERT JESENICE 88 88

9 PLANINC GRIŠA ZSČ 88 88

10 KOVČAN BOGDAN TRBOVLJE 87 87

11 CEFERIN FRANC ZSČ TRBOVLJE 86 86

12 UČAKAR ŽAN ZSČ VRHNIKA 84 84

13 KOS BRANKO LJUTOMER 84 84

14 MARČIČ VALENTIN ZSČ 83 83

15 SAVERIN LUDVIK DOMŽALE 81 81

16 FERLIČ DAVID ZSČ TRBOVLJE 79 79

17 DORIČ BOJAN DOMŽALE 79 79

18 BOŽJAK BRANKO TRBOVLJE 79 79

19 POBOLJŠAJ SAŠO ZSČ TRBOVLJE 78 78

20 LESJAK ANTON TRBOVLJE 78 78

21 DEDIČ JASMIN TRBOVLJE 76 76

22 FERME RUDI LAŠKO 74 74

23 VINDER MARKO TRBOVLJE 73 73

24 RADAK MARKO ZSČ TRBOVLJE 72 72

25 KUŠAR JANEZ DOMŽALE 72 72

26 GREGORČIČ DAVID ŽSČ TRBOVLJE 72 72

27 HAFNER JOŽE ZSČ TRBOVLJE 71 71

28 TRAVNER ZLATKO LAŠKO 71 71

29 STANIČ NEJC LAŠKO 70 70

30 PINTER JANKO JESENICE 69 69

31 GREGORČIČ DAVID ZSČ TRBOVLJE 68 68

32 PRETNAR SLAVKO JESENICE 68 68

33 MITROVIČ IZTOK JESENICE 67 67

34 DRNOVŠEK DUŠAN TRBOVLJE 63 63

35 PERKLIČ SEBASTJAN ZSČ TRBOVLJE 62 62

36 LAVTIŽAR TOMAŽ JESENICE 58 58

37 ŽEBOVEC BRANKO DOMŽALE 57 57

38 KOCMAN JURIJ LAŠKO 56 56

39 ZOREC ZVONE LAŠKO 56 56

40 KOSI ANTON LJUTOMER 56 56

41 JANEZ ŠOPER ZSČ TRBOVLJE 55 55

42 BLAS JOŽE LAŠKO 54 54

43 STOPAR MIRAN DOMŽALE 53 53

44 PAČNIK GREGOR JESENICE 53 53

45 HABJAN MILAN DOMŽALE 51 51

46 ZUPNJI IVAN JESENICE 51 51

47 GERDEJ LEOPOLD JESENICE 51 51

48 GOLOBIČ JOŽE ŽSČ TRBOVLJE 51 51

49 GERDE MAX JESENICE 49 49

50 GARMUŠ JOSIP ZSČ TRBOVLJE 48 48

51 STANIČ BORUT LAŠKO 46 46

52 MILIČ MARKO ZSČ 46 46

53 PAČNIK GREGOR JESENICE 43 43

54 FRESAR ŽIGA ZSČ TRBOVLJE 42 42

55 STOPAR TONE DOMŽALE 41 41

56 VERBANČIČ UROŠ ZSČ 41 41

57 PINTARIČ MARJAN ZSČ 40 40

58 HROVAT BOŠTJAN ZSČ TRBOVLJE 39 39

59 FRELIH MIRAN ZSČ TRBOVLJE 37 37
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60 POTOČNIK FERDINANDLJUTOMER 35 35

61 ČAMER DUŠAN ZSČ TRBOVLJE 33 33

62 CAROVIČ MARJAN LJUTOMER 33 33

63 KOSI SREČKO LJUTOMER 31 31

64 SKUŠEK JOŽE TRBOVLJE 31 31

65 REPOVŽ BORIS ZSČ 29 29

66 BARTOLJ NEJC ZSČ TRBOVLJE 28 28

67 HUBERT KARLO JESENICE 28 28

68 ZEMLJIČ KONRAD LAŠKO 23 23

69 LORBEK ROBI LAŠKO 22 22

70 ZUPANC DRAGO LAŠKO 22 22

71 MILIČ MILENA LJUTOMER 22 22

72 HLADIN VILJEN LAŠKO 21 21

73 MOŽINA MATEJ JESENICE 18 18

74 DEŽELAK KARL LAŠKO 16 16

75 PAVČNIK RUDI ZSČ 11 11

76 GOLOB MILAN ZSČ 10 10

77 KOLANDER IVAN TRBOVLJE 10 10

78 IVAČIČ ŽELJKO LAŠKO 9 9

79 FRELIH JOŽE ZSČ 8 8

80 KOKLIČ ROMAN TRBOVLJE 8 8

81 FRELIH IRENA ZSČ TRBOVLJE 4 4

82 MOŽINA MATEJ JESENICE 2 2

83 OJSTRŠEK JAKA LAŠKO 2 2

84 LEMUT ŽELJKO DOMŽALE 1 1

85 VODIŠEK KARL ZSČ 1 1

86 LAH SAMO LAŠKO 1 1
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Mesto Strelec Ekipa s1 REZULTAT
1 LAVTIŽAR TOMAŽ JESENICE 98 98

2 HABJAN MILAN DOMŽALE 96 96

3 DEDIČ JASMIN ZSČ TRBOVLJE 96 96

4 STOPAR MIRAN DOMŽALE 95 95

5 ŠOPER BOJAN ZSČ TRBOVLJE 94 94

6 ŽEBOVEC BRANKO DOMŽALE 93 93

7 KOVČAN BOGDAN ZSČ TRBOVLJE 93 93

8 KODRIČ SIMON ZSČ TRBOVLJE 92 92

9 FRESAR ŽIGA ZSČ TRBOVLJE 91 91

10 CEFERIN FRANC ZSČ TRBOVLJE 90 90

11 REŽONJA SILVESTER JESENICE 90 90

12 KRANC BOŠTJAN ZSČ TRBOVLJE 90 90

13 BERAVS ANDRAŽ ZSČ TRBOVLJE 90 90

14 GALJEN MARJAN DOMŽALE 89 89

15 BOŽJAK BRANKO ZSČ TRBOVLJE 89 89

16 GREGORČIČ DAVID ŽSČ TRBOVLJE 89 89

17 BREČKO ROBERT ZSČ TRBOVLJE 89 89

18 POBOLJŠAJ SAŠO ZSČ TRBOVLJE 88 88

19 BARTOLJ NEJC ZSČ TRBOVLJE 88 88

20 ZUPNJI IVAN JESENICE 88 88

21 GERDEJ LEOPOLD JESENICE 88 88

22 DOLANC JOŽE TRBOVLJE 88 88

23 MARČIČ VALENTIN ZSČ TRBOVLJE 88 88

24 STOPAR TONE DOMŽALE 87 87

25 MARTINČOV ROBERT JESENICE 87 87

26 KUŠAR JANEZ DOMŽALE 87 87

27 KODRIČ SIMON ZSČ TRBOVLJE 87 87

28 VINDER MARKO ZSČ TRBOVLJE 87 87

29 MOŽINA MATEJ JESENICE 87 87

30 PAČNIK GREGOR JESENICE 87 87

31 GREGORČIČ DAVID ZSČ TRBOVLJE 86 86

32 TRAVNER ZLATKO LAŠKO 86 86

33 ZUPANC DRAGO LAŠKO 86 86

34 REPOVŽ BORIS ZSČ TRBOVLJE 86 86

35 LAVTIŽAR ANDRAŽ JESENICE 85 85

36 LORBEK ROBI LAŠKO 85 85

37 KOS BRANKO LAŠKO 85 85

38 PRETNAR SLAVKO JESENICE 84 84

39 PINTER JANKO JESENICE 84 84

40 SAVERIN LUDVIK DOMŽALE 84 84

41 KOPRIVEC JANKO ZSČ 84 84

42 LAH SAMO LAŠKO 83 83

43 PAČNIK GREGOR JESENICE 83 83

44 HAFNER JOŽE ZSČ TRBOVLJE 81 81

45 DORIČ BOJAN DOMŽALE 81 81

46 GOLOB MILAN ZSČ 81 81

47 UČAKAR ŽAN ZSČ VRHNIKA 81 81

48 OJSTRŠEK JAKA LAŠKO 81 81

49 IVAČIČ ŽELJKO LAŠKO 80 80

50 HUBER KARLO JESENICE 80 80

51 MOŽINA MATEJ JESENICE 80 80

52 KOKLIČ ROMAN ZSČ TRBOVLJE 79 79

53 MOŽINA MATEJ JESENICE 78 78

54 HORVAT BOŠTJAN DOMŽALE 78 78

55 CAROVIČ MARJAN LJUTOMER 78 78

56 STANIČ BORUT LAŠKO 78 78

57 PLANINC GRIŠA ZSČ 77 77

58 VERBANČIČ UROŠ ZSČ 77 77

59 GOLOBIČ JOŽE ŽSČ TRBOVLJE 77 77
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60 GERDE MAX JESENICE 73 73

61 DEŽELAK KARL LAŠKO 73 73

62 POTOČNIK FERDINANDLJUTOMER 73 73

63 KOSI ANTON LJUTOMER 73 73

64 LESJAK ANTON TRBOVLJE 73 73

65 FERLIČ DAVID ZSČ TRBOVLJE 72 72

66 FRELIH JOŽE ZSČ 72 72

67 FERME RUDI LAŠKO 72 72

68 SKUŠEK JOŽE ZSČ TRBOVLJE 72 72

69 ŠOPER BOJAN TRBOVLJE 72 72

70 CAROVIČ MARJAN LJUTOMER 70 70

71 DEDIČ JASMIN ZSČ TRBOVLJE 67 67

72 LEMUT ŽELJKO DOMŽALE 65 65

73 KOLANDER IVAN ZSČ TRBOVLJE 65 65

74 KOSI SREČKO LJUTOMER 64 64

75 RADAK MARKO ZSČ TRBOVLJE 63 63

76 STANIČ NEJC ZSČ 62 62

77 DOLANC JOŽE ZSČ TRBOVLJE 61 61

78 PAČNIK GREGOR JESENICE 59 59

79 JANEZ ŠOPER ZSČ TRBOVLJE 58 58

80 PAVČNIK RUDI ZSČ 58 58

81 GARMUŠ JOSIP ZSČ TRBOVLJE 57 57

82 ČAMER DUŠAN ZSČ TRBOVLJE 57 57

83 MITROVIČ IZTOK ZSČ TRBOVLJE 57 57

84 KOLANDER IVAN TRBOVLJE 56 56

85 MILIČ MARKO ZSČ 54 54

86 HORVAT BOŠTJAN ZSČ TRBOVLJE 53 53

87 KOCMAN JURIJ LAŠKO 52 52

88 PINTARIČ MARJAN ZSČ 50 50

89 STANIČ NEJC LAŠKO 48 48

90 ZEMLJIČ KONRAD LAŠKO 47 47

91 HLADIN VILJEN LAŠKO 45 45

92 PERKLIČ SEBASTJAN ZSČ TRBOVLJE 32 32

93 VODIŠEK KARL ZSČ 19 19
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